SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Reference
04465-BZ130
04465-BZ131

SPB874

Brake Pads

Description
Availability

EAN
Height 1 [mm)]

Width [mm]

AM

Brand

ADVICS
ASHIKA
BREMSI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
SIGMAUTO

B. PADS TOYOTA

Available

54,8
141,8

Reference
SN955
50-02-2011
BP3874
PA-2011AF
502011
PA-2011AF
SPB874
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